Geneva CUSD 304 - 2022-2023 Salary and Benefits Report
Employees with Total Compensation Package > $75,000
Under Public Act 097-0609

Name

BAKER, TIMOTHY P
BRIDGES, AUDREY E
BROWNE, KRISTI A
COOPER, KIMBERLI K
DUNMEAD, MARY K
FLAHAVEN, KEVIN M
JOHNSON, MATTHEW W
KASTOR, HEATHER A
KIETA, LAWRENCE E
MANISCO, SANDRA
MARTIN, VINCENT
MCKEE, CATHERINE
MCLAUGHLIN, KEVIN R
NEY, SCOTT K
NOONAN, ANNE M
OCHOA, MARTIN
OMALLEY, MARYKATE
PANKOW, TRACEY A
PEDERSEN, BRIAN R
PONIATOWSKI, SCOTT J
RAMOS, MARIA S
VENNERI, JAMES M
WILKES, MICHAEL
ZAJICEK, CHARLES

Position

SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
ADMINISTRATOR
SUPPORT STAFF
ADMINISTRATOR
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
ADMINISTRATOR
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
ADMINISTRATOR
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
SUPPORT STAFF
ADMINISTRATOR
SUPPORT STAFF

Total Housing Allowance,

Compensation Employer Vehicle Allowance,

Package Gross Salary Paid Benefits Clothing Allowance
$107,364.58 $86,735.52 $20,629.06 None
$100,351.12 $89,679.60 $10,671.52 None
$81,034.90 $60,405.84 $20,629.06 None
$77,213.86 $56,584.80 $20,629.06 None
$125,453.61 $102,965.21 $22,488.40 None
$96,548.99 $80,115.93 $16,433.06 None
$76,839.75 $54,309.75 $22,530.00 None
$83,996.88 $70,094.16 $13,902.72 None
$92,600.62 $83,603.52 $8,997.10 None
$87,297.20 $80,000.00 $7,297.20 None
$89,366.90 $72,933.84 $16,433.06 None
$89,354.37 $68,455.31 $20,899.06 None
$89,888.02 $69,258.96 $20,629.06 None

$165,163.76 $136,416.86 $27,963.90 $783.00

$85,022.98 $64,393.92 $20,629.06 None
$79,469.78 $63,036.72 $16,433.06 None
$78,986.44 $64,614.00 $14,372.44 None
$77,213.86 $56,584.80 $20,629.06 None
$91,685.99 $75,489.49 $16,196.50 None
$105,076.58 $104,499.04 $577.54 None
$85,462.34 $69,029.28 $16,433.06 None
$81,564.28 $67,191.84 $14,372.44 None
$173,454.87 $145,474.41 $27,980.46 None
$77,842.75 $63,470.31 $14,372.44 None

Bonuses
and Loans

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Vacation
Days

10
23
21
23
25
18

16
10
25
22
11
17
25
11
22
18
23
8.44
16
16
22
25
11

Sick
Days

12
18
16
18
16
14
7.25
12
12
10
18
12
12
14
12
18
14
18
10.13
12
12
18
10
12




