Geneva CUSD 304 - 2022-2023 Salary and Benefits Report Employees with Total Compensation Package > \$75,000 Under Public Act 097-0609

		Total			Housing Allowance,			
		Compensation		Employer	Vehicle Allowance,	Bonuses	Vacation	Sick
Name	Position	Package	Gross Salary	Paid Benefits	Clothing Allowance	and Loans	Days	Days
BAKER, TIMOTHY P	SUPPORT STAFF	\$107,364.58	\$86,735.52	\$20,629.06	None	None	10	
BRIDGES, AUDREY E	SUPPORT STAFF	\$100,351.12	\$89,679.60	\$10,671.52	None	None	23	18
BROWNE, KRISTI A	SUPPORT STAFF	\$81,034.90	\$60,405.84	\$20,629.06	None	None	21	16
COOPER, KIMBERLI K	SUPPORT STAFF	\$77,213.86	\$56,584.80	\$20,629.06	None	None	23	18
DUNMEAD, MARY K	ADMINISTRATOR	\$125,453.61	\$102,965.21	\$22,488.40	None	None	25	16
FLAHAVEN, KEVIN M	SUPPORT STAFF	\$96,548.99	\$80,115.93	\$16,433.06	None	None	18	14
JOHNSON, MATTHEW W	ADMINISTRATOR	\$76,839.75	\$54,309.75	\$22,530.00	None	None	18	7.25
KASTOR, HEATHER A	SUPPORT STAFF	\$83,996.88	\$70,094.16	\$13,902.72	None	None	16	
KIETA, LAWRENCE E	SUPPORT STAFF	\$92,600.62	\$83,603.52	\$8,997.10	None	None	10	12
MANISCO, SANDRA	ADMINISTRATOR	\$87,297.20	\$80,000.00	\$7,297.20	None	None	25	10
MARTIN, VINCENT	SUPPORT STAFF	\$89,366.90	\$72,933.84	\$16,433.06	None	None	22	18
MCKEE, CATHERINE	SUPPORT STAFF	\$89,354.37	\$68,455.31	\$20,899.06	None	None	11	12
MCLAUGHLIN, KEVIN R	SUPPORT STAFF	\$89,888.02	\$69,258.96	\$20,629.06	None	None	17	12
NEY, SCOTT K	ADMINISTRATOR	\$165,163.76	\$136,416.86	\$27,963.90	\$783.00	None	25	14
NOONAN, ANNE M	SUPPORT STAFF	\$85,022.98	\$64,393.92	\$20,629.06	None	None	11	12
OCHOA, MARTIN	SUPPORT STAFF	\$79,469.78	\$63,036.72	\$16,433.06	None	None	22	18
OMALLEY, MARYKATE	SUPPORT STAFF	\$78,986.44	\$64,614.00	\$14,372.44	None	None	18	14
PANKOW, TRACEY A	SUPPORT STAFF	\$77,213.86	\$56,584.80	\$20,629.06	None	None	23	18
PEDERSEN, BRIAN R	SUPPORT STAFF	\$91,685.99	\$75,489.49	\$16,196.50	None	None	8.44	10.13
PONIATOWSKI, SCOTT J	SUPPORT STAFF	\$105,076.58	\$104,499.04	\$577.54	None	None	16	12
RAMOS, MARIA S	SUPPORT STAFF	\$85,462.34	\$69,029.28	\$16,433.06	None	None	16	12
VENNERI, JAMES M	SUPPORT STAFF	\$81,564.28	\$67,191.84	\$14,372.44	None	None	22	18
WILKES, MICHAEL	ADMINISTRATOR	\$173,454.87	\$145,474.41	\$27,980.46	None	None	25	
ZAJICEK, CHARLES	SUPPORT STAFF	\$77,842.75	\$63,470.31	\$14,372.44	None	None	11	12